
ASUNCIÓN (PAR)

1-5 Oct 2022

XII Juegos Suramericanos Asunción 2022

Compound Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/12 WILDE Reo USA Shanghai (CHN) 2015-05-07

Americas Record 15 arrow Match: 150/12 WILDE Reo USA Shanghai (CHN) 2015-05-07

South American Games Reco 15 arrow Match: 147 MUNOZ Daniel/CARDONA Camilo Andres COL Cochabamba (BOL) 2018-06-05

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 703 SINGH MEJIA Jagdeep COL 142

8/ 681 SALINAS Nelson Fabio ARG 144

5/ 693 NIKOLAJUK Ivan ARG 143
4/ 695 ABREU Luccas BRA 142

3/ 700 MUÑOZ Daniel COL 143

6/ 689 DOS SANTOS Roberval BRA 144

10/ 676 MARTIN ARRIAGADA Alejandro Patricio CHI 144  (T. X)

2/ 701 GOMEZ ZULUAGA Pablo COL 144 (T. 9)

SALINAS NF (ARG)

141

NIKOLAJUK I (ARG)

144

DOS SANTOS R (BRA)

144

MARTIN ARRIAGADA AP (CHI)

141

NIKOLAJUK I (ARG)

139

DOS SANTOS R (BRA)

134

SALINAS NF (ARG)

139

MARTIN ARRIAGADA AP (CHI)

141

GOLD
NIKOLAJUK I (ARG)

SILVER
DOS SANTOS R (BRA)

BRONZE
MARTIN ARRIAGADA AP (CHI)

Final Rank
1 NIKOLAJUK Ivan ARG
2 DOS SANTOS Roberval BRA
3 MARTIN ARRIAGADA Alejandro Patricio CHI
4 SALINAS Nelson Fabio ARG
5 GOMEZ ZULUAGA Pablo COL 144
6 MUÑOZ Daniel COL 143
7 SINGH MEJIA Jagdeep COL 142
7 ABREU Luccas BRA 142
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ASUNCIÓN (PAR)

1-5 Oct 2022

XII Juegos Suramericanos Asunción 2022

Compound Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 150/12 WILDE Reo USA Shanghai (CHN) 2015-05-07

Americas Record 15 arrow Match: 150/12 WILDE Reo USA Shanghai (CHN) 2015-05-07

South American Games Reco 15 arrow Match: 147 MUNOZ Daniel/CARDONA Camilo Andres COL Cochabamba (BOL) 2018-06-05

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 703 SINGH MEJIA Jagdeep COL

-Bye-

17/ 660 PEÑA BERREZUETA Mateo Andres ECU 141
16/ 661 VILAS Adrian URU 138

9/ 680 KAWAKANI Rafael BRA

-Bye-

-Bye-

8/ 681 SALINAS Nelson Fabio ARG

5/ 693 NIKOLAJUK Ivan ARG

-Bye-

21/ 631 GARCIA SANTOS Josepth David ECU 140
12/ 671 SALVETTI LERNOUD Federico ARG 135

13/ 667 BUENO KEMPER Angel Gabriel PER 143
20/ 643 PEREZALCAZAR MARTINEZ Joaquin Alfredo PER 135

-Bye-

4/ 695 ABREU Luccas BRA

3/ 700 MUÑOZ Daniel COL

-Bye-

19/ 657 REY VICENTE Marcos PER 137

14/ 664 SEYMOUR BOSSO Fabian Alfredo CHI 142

11/ 671 INFANTE PEREZ Agustin CHI 142
22/ 620 BRITEZ NOGUERA Cesar PAR 139

-Bye-

6/ 689 DOS SANTOS Roberval BRA

7/ 689 OLEAS RODRIGUEZ Mateo Sebastian ECU

-Bye-

23/ 601 MOREL Santiago PAR 132

10/ 676 MARTIN ARRIAGADA Alejandro Patricio CHI 144

15/ 662 ARAUJO Luis BOL 144
18/ 658 BARBOZA Julio Daniel PAR 138

-Bye-

2/ 701 GOMEZ ZULUAGA Pablo COL

SINGH MEJIA J (COL)

144

PEÑA BERREZUETA MA (ECU)

128

KAWAKANI R (BRA)

142

SALINAS NF (ARG)

144

NIKOLAJUK I (ARG)

145

GARCIA SANTOS JD (ECU)

135

BUENO KEMPER AG (PER)

142

ABREU L (BRA)

145

MUÑOZ D (COL)

147

SEYMOUR BOSSO FA (CHI)

140

INFANTE PEREZ A (CHI)

138

DOS SANTOS R (BRA)

141

OLEAS RODRIGUEZ MS (ECU)

141

MARTIN ARRIAGADA AP (CHI)

142

ARAUJO L (BOL)

139

GOMEZ ZULUAGA P (COL)

144

SINGH MEJIA J (COL)

142

SALINAS NF (ARG)

144

NIKOLAJUK I (ARG)

143

ABREU L (BRA)

142

MUÑOZ D (COL)

143

DOS SANTOS R (BRA)

144

MARTIN ARRIAGADA AP (CHI)

144  (T. X)

GOMEZ ZULUAGA P (COL)

144 (T. 9)
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